SMSA Registration and Late Registration Policy 2019

The SMSA will host registration on January 24 and 25, as well as January
30 and 31, 2015 at the Ricco Soccer Centre, 189 York Street, from 6-9 on
Fridays and 10-2 on Saturdays. Registration fees for the 2015 season will
be as follows:

Registration Fee Structure 2019

# OF SMSA PLAYERS | PLAYER 2 PLAYERS 3 PLAYERS A PLAYERS
Basic Fee $150.00 $300.00 $450.00 $600.00
Discount --- --- $ 50.00 $100.00
Amount on Chegue $150.00 $300.00 $400.00 $500.00

SMSA SOCCER REGISTRATION INCLUDES COMPLETE UNIFORM, INCLUDING SPONSORED JERSEY, SHORTS AND SOCKS; TEAM
PICTURE PACKAGE, TWO TOURNAMENTS, YEAR-END BBQ, AND 14 AWESOME WEEKS OF SOCCER!

Registration fees after January 31st, 2015 will be as follows:

Late Registration Fee Structure 2019
#OFSMSAPLAYERS  IPLAYER  2PLAYERS  3PLAYERS A4 PLAVERS

Basic Fee $150.00 $300.00 $450.00 $600.00
Late Fee[”] $ 50.00 $ 75.00 *$75.00 *$75.00
Amount on Chegue $190.00 $355.00 $525.00 $675.00

[*] Discounted registration fee
[**]Late fees do not apply to new players to the club.



